
Fälttävling 190511 Arr: SJ-Pistolklubb Luleå
R3 Poäng Träff Tavlor Stm

1 Leif Holmström F21 r3 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 1 5 5 6 3 6 5 6 6 47 29 S
2 Henrik Henriksson LPK r3 6 4 6 2 6 3 5 1 6 6 4 2 6 5 6 6  45 29 B
3 Åsa Karlsson Grovskyttarna r3 6 4 6 2 5 3 4 1 5 5 6 3 6 5 6 6 44 29 B
4 Nils Nilsson Luleåpolisen r3 5 3 6 2 5 2 6 1 6 6 5 2 4 3 6 6 43 25 B
5 Mats Jönslars Kalix PSK r3 4 3 5 2 5 3 6 1 6 6 6 3 4 4 5 5 41 27
6 Andreas Nilsson LPK r3 4 3 3 2 4 2 6 1 6 6 3 2 4 4 4 4 34 24
7 Mats Holmström Arjeplogs psk r3 5 3 5 2 4 2 4 1 4 4 5 2 4 4 3 3  34 21

R2
1 Kent Rehn Grovskyttarna r2 5 4 5 2 6 3 6 1 5 5 5 3 5 5 6 6 43 29 B
2 Urban Sundström Arjeplog PSK r2 5 4 6 2 6 3 6 1 5 5 5 2 6 5 4 4 43 26 B
3 Daniel Gard SJPK r2 6 3 4 2 3 2 6 1 5 5 4 2 3 2 5 5 36 22
4 Håkan Åman Arjeplog PSK r2 3 2 4 2 5 3 5 1 2 2 6 3 5 4 4 4 34 21
5 Joachim Karlsson SJPK r2 5 4 1 1 3 2 4 1 4 4 2 1 5 3 3 3  27 19
6 Raimo Vuorijärvi SJPK r2 2 2 5 2 4 3 2 1 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 3  26 20
7 Håkan Nilsson Grovskyttarna r2 4 3 3 2 1 1 3 1 2 2 6 3 3 2 4 4  26 18

R1
1 Mikael Lidström Grovskyttarna r1 5 4 6 2 5 3 6 1 4 4 6 3 6 5 3 3 41 25
2 Ted Lindgren Grovskyttarna r1 4 2 5 2 3 2 6 1 3 3 3 2 2 2 6 6  32 20

D1
1 Anna Undebjörk Grovskyttarna d1 4 3 2 1 3 1 3 1 4 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 11 26 18
2 Ida Folkesson Grovskyttarna d1 3 3 4 2 2 1 5 1 4 4 2 2 4 4 1 1 6 25 18

C3
1 Henrik Henriksson LPK c3 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 1 6 6 6 3 6 5 5 5 18 47 29 S
2 Göran Lindblad SJPK c3 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 1 6 6 5 3 5 4 6 6 15 46 29 S
3 Mats Berg Piteå PK c3 5 4 6 2 6 3 5 1 6 6 6 3 5 4 6 6 20 45 29 S
4 Torbjörn Nilsson Arvidsjaur PK c3 5 4 6 2 6 3 6 1 4 4 6 3 6 5 6 6 22 45 28 S
5 Thomas Sjögren SJPK c3 5 3 5 2 6 3 6 1 6 6 6 3 6 5 5 5 17 45 28 S
6 Robert Eklund SJPK c3 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 1 6 6 5 2 5 4 5 5 15 45 27 S
7 Urban Sundqvist LPK c3 6 4 4 2 6 3 6 1 4 4 6 3 6 5 6 6 22 44 28 B
8 Mats Holmström Arjeplog PSK c3 6 4 6 2 5 3 6 1 4 4 6 3 6 5 5 5 12 44 27 B
9 Sven Edlund Piteå PK c3 5 3 6 2 5 2 6 1 5 5 6 3 6 5 5 5 19 44 26 B

10 Anders Khemi BSSK c3 6 4 5 2 5 2 6 1 4 4 6 3 6 5 5 5 17 43 26 B
11 Mikael Asplund Bolidens PK c3 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 1 4 4 6 3 4 4 5 5 14 43 26 B
12 Christer Ranvald Kalix PK c3 6 4 6 2 5 2 6 1 3 3 6 3 6 5 5 5 14 43 25 B
13 Mats Jönslars Kalix PK c3 2 1 6 2 6 3 6 1 6 6 5 3 5 5 6 6 14 42 27 B
14 John Lucas SJPK c3 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 1 6 6 6 3 5 5 1 1 13 42 25 B
15 Åsa Karlsson Grovskyttarna c3 6 4 5 2 5 2 6 1 4 4 6 3 4 3 5 5 17 41 24
16 Mikael Persson SJPK c3 5 4 5 2 5 2 5 1 5 5 5 2 5 3 4 4 11 39 23
17 Anders Nilsson SJPK c3 5 4 5 2 6 3 5 1 3 3 6 3 3 3 5 5 17 38 24
18 Anders Nilsson LPK c3 4 3 6 2 5 2 5 1 5 5 6 3 3 3 4 4 19 38 23
19 Henrik Åkerström SJPK c3 6 4 2 1 5 3 5 1 5 5 4 2 4 3 4 4 10 35 23

C2
1 Kennet Viitikka SJPK c2 6 4 5 2 5 2 6 1 5 5 6 3 6 5 6 6 18 45 28 S
2 Linda Kvenås SJPK c2 6 4 5 2 4 2 4 1 5 5 6 3 6 3 5 5 12 41 25
3 Andreas Sjöberg LPK c2 6 4 3 2 5 2 6 1 5 5 5 2 6 5 4 4 20 40 25
4 Mangnus JohanssonLPK c2 6 4 3 2 4 3 6 1 6 6 6 3 3 2 4 4 12 38 25
5 Håkan Åman Arjeplog PSK c2 5 3 4 2 4 2 5 1 4 4 5 2 5 5 6 6 10 38 25
6 Lennart Lindgren Arjeplog PSK c2 2 1 6 2 4 2 6 1 6 6 5 2 5 4 4 4 16 38 22
7 Tommy Johansson LPK c2 4 2 5 2 5 2 5 1 4 4 5 2 4 4 5 5 18 37 22
8 Markus Hedlund SJPK c2 5 3 5 2 5 2 3 1 4 4 6 3 4 4 4 4 16 36 23
9 Urban Sundström Arjeplog PSK c2 4 3 4 2 5 3 5 1 6 6 4 2 4 4 3 3 15 35 24

10 Kent Rehn Grovskyttarna c2 4 4 2 1 5 2 4 1 3 3 5 3 5 4 6 6 17 34 24
11 Joachim Andersson SJPK c2 3 3 4 2 4 2 3 1 3 3 5 3 6 5 4 4 13 32 23
12 Krister Essberg SJPK c2 3 3 3 1 3 2 5 1 5 5 4 2 4 4 4 4 11 31 22
13 Håkan Nilsson Grovskyttarna c2 6 4 4 2 4 3 5 1 3 3 4 2 2 2 3 3 11 31 20
14 Kristian Lehtonen SJPK c2 3 3 4 2 4 3 2 1 5 5 5 3 3 2 3 3 11 29 22



15 Fredrik Nilsson SJPK c2 5 4 4 2 2 2 6 1 1 1 3 3 5 3 1 1 7 27 17
C1

1 Henric Livbom SJPK c1 5 1 6 2 6 3 6 1 5 5 6 3 6 5 5 5 12 45 25 S
2 Fredrik Holmström Arjeplog PSK c1 6 4 6 2 5 2 3 1 6 6 5 3 5 4 5 5 10 41 27  
3 Ted Lindgren Grovskyttarna c1 4 3 5 2 5 3 6 1 4 4 6 3 6 5 5 5 11 41 26  
4 Samuel Hedlund SJPK c1 5 3 5 2 6 3 6 1 3 3 6 3 5 4 5 5 16 41 24
5 David Blom SJPK c1 4 3 5 2 5 3 6 1 5 5 5 3 6 5 4 4 10 40 26
6 Robert Postila LPK c1 4 3 4 2 5 3 5 1 5 5 6 3 5 3 4 4 7 38 24
7 Anders Holmgren SJPK c1 3 2 6 2 6 3 6 1 3 3 6 3 3 3 5 3 17 38 20
8 Mikael Lidström Grovskyttarna c1 3 2 6 2 4 2 4 1 3 3 6 3 5 5 4 4 8 35 22
9 Jens Nilsson SJPK c1 4 4 4 2 5 2 4 1 4 4 6 3 4 4 3 3 19 34 23

10 Anton Engman LPK c1 2 2 6 2 4 2 4 1 5 5 4 2 3 3 5 5 7 33 22
11 Peter Olofsson SJPK c1 2 1 6 2 5 2 5 1 4 4 5 2 4 4 2 2 12 33 18
12 Per Undebjörk Grovskyttarna c1 4 3 4 2 2 2 3 1 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 5 2 28 22
13 William Nilsson SJPK c1 5 3 1 1 2 1 2 1 4 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 5 22 18
14 Tomas Åström Grovskyttarna c1 6 4 0 0 3 2 3 1 3 3 2 2 2 2 1 1 5 20 15
15 Henrik Myrberg KosticLPK c1 2 1 4 2 1 1 4 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 18 12
16 Alexander Sandgren Grovskyttarna c1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 3

C jun
1 Fredrik Holmström Arjeplogs PSK c jun 2 1 6 2 6 3 5 1 5 5 5 2 6 5 5 5 18 40 24
2 William Nilsson SJPK c jun 3 2 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 1 3 3 4 3 2 2 0 16 13

VÄ
1 Eilert Lantto Luleåpolisen vä 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 1 6 6 6 3 6 5 5 5 16 47 29 S
2 Urban Amrén F21 vä 4 3 6 2 6 3 6 1 6 6 6 3 6 5 6 6 21 46 29 S
3 Urban Rutström F21 vä 5 4 5 2 6 3 6 1 6 6 6 3 5 5 5 5 17 44 29 B
4 Leif Holmström F21 vä 6 4 6 2 5 2 6 1 4 4 6 3 6 5 5 5 15 44 26 B
5 Jan Sjöberg F21 vä 3 3 6 2 6 3 5 1 6 6 5 3 5 4 5 5 15 41 27  
6 Hans Rask F21 vä 5 3 4 2 6 3 5 1 5 5 6 3 6 5 4 4 21 41 26
7 Ulla-Britt BrännströmLPK vä 5 4 6 2 5 3 5 1 4 4 5 3 6 3 5 5 17 41 25
8 Östen Brännström LPK vä 4 4 4 2 6 3 5 1 4 4 6 3 4 4 5 5 11 38 26

VY
1 Christer Willman SJPK vy 5 4 6 2 6 3 6 1 5 5 6 3 5 4 6 6 17 45 28 S
2 Håkan Björklund BSSK vy 2 1 5 2 1 1 6 1 5 5 6 3 5 5 5 5 4 35 23

B3
1 Torbjörn Nilsson Arvidsjaur Pk b3 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 1 5 5 6 3 6 5 6 6 47 29 S
2 Mats Jönslars Kalix Pistolskyttar b3 5 3 6 2 6 3 6 1 5 5 6 3 6 5 5 5 45 27 B
3 Mats Berg Piteå PK b3 5 4 6 2 6 3 5 1 6 6 6 3 4 3 6 6 44 28 B
4 Anders Khemi BSSK b3 6 4 4 2 6 3 6 1 6 6 6 3 6 5 4 4 44 28 B
5 Jan Sjöberg F21 b3 6 4 5 2 4 1 6 1 6 6 6 3 6 5 5 5 44 27 B
6 Christer Ranvald Kalix Pistolskyttar b3 6 4 5 2 6 3 6 1 4 4 6 3 6 5 5 5 44 27 B
7 Henrik Henriksson LPK b3 6 4 6 2 5 3 6 1 6 6 6 3 5 4 4 4 44 27 B
8 Håkan Björklund BSSK b3 5 3 5 2 6 3 5 1 5 5 5 2 6 5 5 5 42 26

B1
1 Günter Lindmark Grovskyttarna b1 3 2 0 0 2 1 2 1 5 5 4 2 0 0 1 1 17 12

A3
1 Mats Berg Piteå PK a3 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 1 6 6 6 3 6 5 5 5  47 29 S
2 Urban Rutström F21 a3 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 1 6 6 5 3 5 5 5 5 45 29 S
3 Hans Rask F21 a3 6 4 5 2 5 2 6 1 6 6 6 3 5 4 6 6 45 28 B
4 Urban Amrén F21 a3 5 3 6 2 5 2 6 1 5 5 6 3 6 5 6 6  45 27 B
5 Sven Edlund Piteå PK a3 5 4 5 2 6 3 5 1 5 5 6 3 6 5 5 5  43 28 B
6 Anders Nilsson LPK a3 6 4 6 2 5 2 6 1 5 5 5 2 5 3 5 5  43 24 B
7 Thomas Lundkvist SJPK a3 6 4 4 2 6 3 5 1 4 4 6 3 4 3 6 6 41 26 B
8 Torbjörn Nilsson Arvidsjaur PK a3 6 4 5 2 6 3 6 1 3 3 4 2 5 4 5 5 40 24
9 Mikael Asplund Bolidens PK a3 5 3 5 2 3 1 6 1 4 4 5 2 5 5 6 6  39 24

10 Håkan Åman Arjeplogs PSK a3 6 3 5 2 6 3 5 1 4 4 3 2 3 3 5 5 37 23
11 Nils Nilsson Luleå polisen a3 2 1 3 1 4 2 6 1 4 4 5 2 4 3 6 6  34 20

a3 (a2)
1 Eilert Lantto Luleåpolisen a3 (a2) 4 3 6 2 6 3 5 1 4 4 6 3 6 5 4 4 41 25 B



a2(a2)
1 Lennart Lindgren Arjeplog PSK a2(a2) 0 0 2 2 1 1 1 1 3 3 4 2 2 2 3 3  16 14

a2(a1)
1 Tryggve Alström SJPK a2(a1) 3 3 2 2 1 1 4 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 3 3  16 13

A2
1 Kent Rehn Grovskyttarna a2 6 4 4 2 6 3 5 1 6 6 5 3 3 3 6 6  41 28 B
2 Torbjörn Töyrä SJPK a2 5 3 6 2 4 2 5 1 6 6 5 3 4 4 4 4 39 25
3 Urban Sundström Arjeplogs PSK a2 4 3 4 2 5 3 6 1 4 4 4 2 5 5 5 5 37 25
4 Andreas Sjöberg LPK a2 4 2 3 2 5 2 6 1 4 4 5 2 5 5 5 5  37 23
5 Lars Burman SJPK a2 3 3 4 2 5 2 5 1 3 3 5 3 4 4 5 5  34 23
6 Tommy Johansson LPK a2 2 2 6 2 5 3 5 1 3 3 5 2 3 2 3 3  32 18
7 Håkan nilsson Grovskyttarna a2 4 3 2 2 2 2 3 1 4 4 5 2 3 3 2 2 25 19
8 Mikael Henriksson SJPK a2 2 1 4 2 2 2 4 1 5 5 3 2 2 2 2 2 24 17

A1
1 Magnus Bäckqvist SJPK a1 4 3 5 2 1 1 5 1 6 6 3 2 3 3 5 5 32 23
2 Mikael Nilsson SJPK a1 1 1 4 2 5 3 2 1 5 5 4 1 4 4 4 4 29 21
3 Gunther Lindmark Grovskyttarna a1 5 4 5 2 3 2 3 1 2 2 4 2 4 4 3 3  29 20
4 Agust Persson SJPK a1 3 2 3 2 0 0 4 1 6 6 3 2 1 1 3 3  23 17


